
From: Williams, Cindy
To: apa0005@tigermail.auburn.edu; buszkiewicz@gmail.com; david.dippold@eagles.usm.edu; dhodges2@utk.edu;

Dalton Miller; jperry2@uga.edu; Alayna Petre; Alex Miller; Alison Hutson; amarbury; Amin Hassan; Amy Unthank;
Anna George; Anna Kozlov; Ashley Wood; benjamin meherg; Bill Ensign; Brad Cook; Brandon Peoples; Brian
Alford; Bruce Saul; Cecil Jennings; Charlie Peliska; Chris Darnall; Chris.Kalinowsky@dnr.state.ga.us; Clint Lloyd;
Commins, William; cumminsa; cynthia whiteman; Dalton Brice Miller; Dave Nieland; Don Jackson; Dr. Keith Belli;
Dylan Compton; Ed Carter; Ed McGinley; edward.stowe25; Elise Irwin; Emily Nichols; Eric Janney; fishermn; Greg
Glotzbecker; Hal Schramm; Hannah Beker; Henning, Julie (DFW); Hunter Hatcher; Hunter Shoemaker; Jake
Dixon; Jamara Haymore; James Anthon Johnson; Jamie Roberts; javar henry; Jeff B; Jess McFarland;
jessicca.louton; jewoodland; Jim Long; Joe Slaughter; josh Hubble; Judy.takats; Justin Hopper; Kenny Jones;
Kurt Kaiser; Kwak, Tom; Larry Wilson; Leigh McDougal; Mab.prism; Marcie Draper; Mary Freeman; Mary Grey
Daniel; Matthew Baird; Michael Douglas; Michael Eggleton; Michael Moore; Mick Porter; Morgan B Allen; Morgan
Corey; Morgan.McHugh; Muller, Lisa Irene; nasnyder; Nathaniel Brown; Nicole Rankin; Pamela Gordon; Peter
Brown; Phil Bettoli; pipertd; Rachel Post; Rebecca Brown; Rip Shively; Rob Todd; Russell Barabe; Scott
Robinson; Scott Vanderkooi; Stephanie Buchko; Steve Lochmann; Steve Williams; Steven Nanez; Terry Snell;
Thomas Kwak; Tina Whitaker

Subject: Fwd: Position Open: Supv Fish Biologist
Date: Monday, November 21, 2016 1:02:29 PM

Working toward delivering the best science.  >}}}}}}}}(>

"With the new day comes new strength and new thoughts" - Eleanor Roosevelt

"Power isn't control at all--power is strength, and giving that strength to others. A leader isn't someone

who forces others to make him stronger; a leader is someone willing to give his strength to others that

they may have the strength to stand on their own."

Cindy A. Williams
Regional Fisheries Program Supervisor
US Fish & Wildlife Service
Fish & Wildlife Conservation Offices, Fish Technology & Fish Health
1875 Century Blvd, 4th Floor
Atlanta, GA  30345

404-679-4148-direct
404-679-4141- fax

404-345-4238 cell
cynthia_williams@fws.gov

Above all, taking the shield of faith, with which you shall be able to quench all the fiery
darts of the wicked.    >)))))))(>

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Brown, Allan <allan_brown@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Nov 21, 2016 at 12:45 PM
Subject: Fwd: Position Open: Supv Fish Biologist
To: Hal Jones <hal_jones@fws.gov>, Andrew Currie <andrew_currie@fws.gov>, Angie
Rodgers <angeline_rodgers@fws.gov>, Brian Hickson <Brian_Hickson@fws.gov>, Byron
Hamilton <byron_hamilton@fws.gov>, Carlos Echevarria <Carlos_Echevarria@fws.gov>,
Catherine Phillips <catherine_phillips@fws.gov>, Cindy Williams
<cynthia_williams@fws.gov>, Glenn Constant <glenn_constant@fws.gov>, Grant Webber
<grant_webber@fws.gov>, James Gray <James_Gray@fws.gov>, James Henne
<james_henne@fws.gov>, John Galvez <john_galvez@fws.gov>, Jon Casey
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<jon_casey@fws.gov>, Kelly Taylor <kelly_taylor@fws.gov>, Ken Blick
<ken_blick@fws.gov>, Mark Cantrell <mark_a_cantrell@fws.gov>, Norm Heil
<norm_heil@fws.gov>, Richard Campbell <Richard_Campbell@fws.gov>, Richard Shelton
<richard_shelton@fws.gov>, Sherri Shoults <Sherri_Shoults@fws.gov>, Stephen Jackson
<Stephen_Jackson@fws.gov>, Tim Strakosh <timothy_strakosh@fws.gov>, Walter Boltin
<Walter_Boltin@fws.gov>, William Wayman <William_Wayman@fws.gov>

FYI

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Gordon, Judith <judith_gordon@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Nov 21, 2016 at 12:36 PM
Subject: Fwd: Position Open: Supv Fish Biologist
To: FW1 All Fishery Employees <fw1allfisheryemployees@fws.gov>, Allan Brown
<allan_brown@fws.gov>, Bill Archambault <bill_archambault@fws.gov>, Dan Castleberry
<dan_castleberry@fws.gov>, David Miko <david_miko@fws.gov>, David Wigglesworth
<david_wigglesworth@fws.gov>, Doug Fruge <doug_fruge@fws.gov>, Gregory Gerlich
<gregory_gerlich@fws.gov>, Jennifer FowlerPropst <jennifer_fowlerpropst@fws.gov>, Larry
Gamble <larry_r_gamble@fws.gov>, Mary Colligan <mary_colligan@fws.gov>, Robert
Clarke <robert_clarke@fws.gov>, Sherry White <sherry_white@fws.gov>, Stewart Jacks
<stewart_jacks@fws.gov>, Todd Turner <todd_turner@fws.gov>, Trevor Fox
<trevor_fox@fws.gov>, Kenneth Ostrand <kenneth_ostrand@fws.gov>, Jeremy Voeltz
<jeremy_voeltz@fws.gov>, Joanne Grady <joanne_grady@fws.gov>, Janine Castro
<janine_m_castro@fws.gov>

Greetings All

This is the Deputy Project Leader at our largest (~50 FTEs) FAC field station the Columbia River Fish and Wildlife
Conservation Office.  Please share with any interested parties.

-Judy
---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Irvin, Cheryl <cheryl_irvin@fws.gov>
Date: Mon, Nov 21, 2016 at 9:24 AM
Subject: Position Open: Supv Fish Biologist
To: Judith Gordon <judith_gordon@fws.gov>

The following position is now open via the USAJobs website, please click on the link below to view/print the full
announcement:

R1-17-1854614-CI-MP
Supv Fish Biologist
GS-0482-13
Columbia River Fisheries Program Office
Vancouver, WA

Open: 11/21/16    Close: 11/28/16

Cheryl
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Cheryl Irvin
Branch Chief, HR Operations 
U.S. Fish & Wildlife Service
Division of Human Resources
911 NE 11th Avenue
Portland, OR 97232
503-872-2714
503-231-2373 (fax)

Human Resources - Operations SharePoint Site

High-quality customer service is a priority.
Please take a few moments to complete our HR Customer Satisfaction Survey: HR Customer Satisfaction
Survey 

Our Vision:  Making Human Resources “Fit for the Future” through strategic partnerships and collaboration by
providing quality services to meet the Fish and Wildlife mission.

WARNING: This e-mail may contain Privacy Act Data/Sensitive Data which is intended only for the use of the individual to
which it is addressed.  It may contain information that is privileged, confidential, or otherwise protected from disclosure under
applicable laws.

-- 
Judy Gordon, Deputy Assistant Regional Director
Pacific Region - Fish and Aquatic Conservation
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
911 NE 11th Ave.
Portland, OR 97232
503-231-6217 voice
971-413-2216 work cell
judith_gordon@fws.gov email
http://www.fws.gov/pacific/Fisheries/index.cfm

-- 
Allan Brown
U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service
Assistant Regional Director - Fish and Aquatic Conservation
1875 Century Blvd., Room 442
Atlanta, GA  30345
(o) 404-679-7047
(c)  386-937-3985 or 404-353-1262
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